
ODACS schools are shown in bold type. AACS schools are shown in bold italics.

Day Date

Friday December 12 Lighthouse 58 Faith 47
Gill Grove 69 Fairfax 49

Thursday December 11 Sweethaven 30 Fredericksburg 59
Commonwealth 60 Heritage 19

Valley 38
Keystone 62

Tuesday December 9 Fairfax 29 Gill Grove
Heritage 50 Great Hope Canceled

Monday December 8 Valley 23
Lighthouse 60

Saturday December 6 Keystone 63 Granite 33
Commonwealth 40 Great Hope 52

Friday December 5 Valley Fayetteville, NC 67
Faith Canceled Great Hope 40

Gill Grove 59 Gill Grove 51
Maranatha, AR 35 Clays Mill, KY 46

Keystone 62
Commonwealth 40

Thursday December 4 Gill Grove 43 Gill Grove 37
Clays Mill, KY 37 Bible Baptist, IN 16

Tuesday December 2 Fairfax 36 Victory, NC 46
Keystone 48 Gill Grove 75

Commonwealth 40
Buford Road 42

Monday November 24 Sweethaven 40
Gill Grove 71
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Friday November 21 Keystone 61 Sweethaven 22
Gill Grove 76 Beach Breakers 93

Monday November 17 Great Hope 85 Independent, MD 48
Sweethaven 27 Gill Grove 70

Emmanuel, MD 42
Keystone 61

Thursday November 13 Gill Grove 61
Victory, NC 33


